Ort

Teningen
Sulzburg
Freiburg
Sulzburg
Freiburg
Freiburg
Freiburg
Badenweiler
Hamburg
Schluchsee
Hannover
Waldkirch
Teningen
Heilbronn
Freiburg
Colmar
Fessenheim
Riehen
Mdinstertal
Hochdorf
Pulversheim
Biengen
Breisach
Schauinsland
Baden-Baden
Rheinweiler
Freiburg
Freiburg
Moosenmattle
ToteMann
Lauterbrunnen
Badenweiler
Jungfrau
Karlsruhe
Karlsruhe
Staufen
Mdiinchen

St. Georgen
Bad Krozingen
Bad Krozingen
New York
Denzlingen
Badenweiler
Britzingen

Summe

Datum
18.01.2004
24.01.2004
15.02.2004
20.03.2004
28.03.2004
28.03.2004
16.04.2004
17.04.2004
18.04.2004
02.05.2004
02.05.2004
09.05.2004
14.05.2004
16.05.2004
23.05.2004
28.05.2004
05.06.2004
10.06.2004
19.06.2004
20.06.2004
23.06.2004
26.06.2004
02.07.2004
04.07.2004
04.07.2004
10.07.2004
10.07.2004
18.07.2004
25.07.2004
31.07.2004
21.08.2004
11.09.2004
11.09.2004
19.09.2004
19.09.2004
03.10.2004
10.10.2004
30.10.2004
07.11.2004
07.11.2004
07.11.2004
21.11.2004
27.11.2004
31.12.2004

km Teilnehmer km x TN

10,0
6,4
14,6
10,2
21,1
42,2
10,0
21,1
42,2
18,0
42,2
11,0
23
42,2
6,0
3,0
10,0
3,4
11,7
1,5
1,0
9,0
10,0
12,0
7,7
10,0
6,0
21,1
11,0
8,0
21,1
11,0
42,2
21,1
42,2
14,0
42,2
8,0
10,0
21,1
42,2
8,0
7,7
10,0

9 90,0
2 12,8
2 29,2
39 397,8
12 253,2
379,8
10,0
147,7
168,8
72,0
42,2
44,0
2,3
42,2
12,0
3,0
20,0
3,4
222,3
6,0
3,0
144,0
20,0
48,0
7.7
10,0
6,0
84,4
88,0
40,0
84,4
88,0
211,0
84,4
42,2
84,0
126,6
24,0
130,0
168,8
168,8
8,0
53,9
280,0
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Ort
Malterdingen
Teningen
Adelshausen
Wyhl
Rheinfelden
Kandel
Sulzburg
Breisach
Badenweiler
Kirchzarten
Freiburg
Freiburg
Mdunstertal
Hamburg
Bahn
Schluchsee
Waldkirch
Bormes (F)
Regensburg
Offenburg
Freiburg
Toulon (F)
Buhlertal
Rixheim (F)
Heilbronn
Tuttlingen
Tuttlingen
Millheim/Blauer
Lorrach
Loffingen
Biengen
Breisach
Freiburg/SchilL
Gaggenau
Freiburg
Oberried
Davos
Mdirren
Breisach
Reichenau
Piemont
Badenweiler
Interlaken
Laufbach
Minden
Karlsruhe
Sinzheim
Berlin
Staufen
Ettenheim
Selestat
Hammersbach
Braunlingen

Datum
06.01.2005
18.01.2005
23.01.2005
12.02.2005
06.03.2005
13.03.2005
19.03.2005
01.04.2005
02.04.2005
06.04.2005
10.04.2005
10.04.2005
23.04.2005
24.04.2005
30.04.2005
01.05.2005
07.05.2005
07.05.2005
08.05.2005
08.05.2005
15.05.2005
15.05.2005
21.05.2005
22.05.2005
29.05.2005
04.06.2005
04.06.2005
05.06.2005
16.06.2005
25.06.2005
25.06.2005
01.07.2005
02.07.2005
09.07.2005
16.07.2005
30.07.2005
30.07.2005
20.08.2005
27.08.2005
04.09.2005
04.09.2005
10.09.2005
10.09.2005
10.09.2005
17.09.2005
18.09.2005
24.09.2005
25.09.2005
03.10.2005
08.10.2005
09.10.2005
09.10.2005
09.10.2005

km Teilnehmer km x TN

8,4
10,0
10,4

7,0
10,0
21,1
10,2

3,0
21,1
10,0
21,1
42,2
11,4
42,2
2,5
18,0
12,0
10,0
42,2
21,1

6,0
10,0
10,5
10,0
42,2
10,0
21,1
11,0
6.5
5,0
9,0
10,0
12,0
5,0
6.0
8,5
78,5
21,1
21,1
21,1
8,0
11,0
42,2
10,0
21,1
42,2
10,0
42,2
6,0
7,7
10,0
10,0
21,1
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8,4
100,0
10,4
7,0
10,0
168,8
326,4
3,0
147,7
20,0
2321
2954
193,8
42,2
2,5
90,0
24,0
20,0
42,2
42,2
12,0
10,0
42,0
10,0
42,2
10,0
211
220,0
6,5
5,0
189,0
10,0
84,0
5,0
12,0
76,5
157,0
126,6
211
211
8,0
88,0
2054
10,0
211
63,3
10,0
126,6
102,0
15,4
30,0
30,0
84,4



Kirchzarten
St. Georgen
Frankfurt
Gundelfingen
Bad Krozingen
Bad Krozingen
Herbolzheim
Bruchhausen
Badenweiler
Pfaffenweiler
Pfaffenweiler
Rheinzabern
Britzingen
Summe

23.10.2005
29.10.2005
30.10.2005
05.11.2005
06.11.2005
06.11.2005
03.12.2005
03.12.2005
10.12.2005
10.12.2005
10.12.2005
11.12.2005
31.12.2005

10,0
8,0
42,2
8,4
21,1
10,0
8,4
21,1
8,0
7,6
4,0
10,0
10,0

10,0
48,0
84,4
8,4

2954
100,0
4 33,6
3 63,3
6 48,0
2

1
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15,2

4,0

40,0

33 330,0
4831,7



Ort
Malterdingen
Rheinzabern
Teningen
Rheinzabern
Kandel
Kandel
Sulzburg
Freiburg
Freiburg
Paris
Hamburg
Teningen
Mdunstertal
Denver
Schluchsee
Sud-F
Waldkirch
Badenweiler
Simonswald
Buhl

Colmar

Biel

Riehen
Mdllheim

Bischwiller (F)
Kappelrodeck

Kruth (F)
Rastatt
Biengen
Bettmeralb
Rastatt
Rheinfelden
Freiburg
Breisach
Freiburg

Donaueschingel

Davos
Rheinfelden
Oberried
Aachen

Lauterbrunnen

Laufen (CH)
Ihringen
Elsass
Basel
Reichenau
Interlaken
Lauf
Badenweiler
Uster (CH)
Schoénau
Staufen
St.Leon-Rot

Datum
06.01.2006
08.01.2006
15.01.2006
05.02.2006
12.03.2006
12.03.2006
19.03.2006
02.04.2006
02.04.2006
09.04.2006
23.04.2006
23.04.2006
29.04.2006
06.05.2006
07.05.2006
10.05.2006
14.05.2006
13.05.2006
20.05.2006
20.05.2006
26.05.2006
09.06.2006
09.06.2006
11.06.2006
17.06.2006
18.06.2006
18.06.2006
24.06.2006
24.06.2006
25.06.2006
25.06.2006
07.07.2006
08.07.2006
08.07.2006
15.07.2006
19.07.2006
29.07.2006
04.08.2006
05.08.2006
05.08.2006
05.08.2006
20.08.2006
26.08.2006
27.08.2006
03.09.2006
03.09.2006
09.09.2006
09.09.2006
16.09.2006
16.09.2006
23.09.2006
03.10.2006
07.10.2006

km Teilnehmer km x TN

8,4
15
10
20
42,2
21,1
10,2
42,2
21,1
42,2
42,2
10
11,7
8
18,2
13
12
21,1
21,1
9,5
3
42,2
0,8
11
7,77
9,8
10
5
9
21,1
23
10
13
10
6,2
5
42,2
5
8,5
5
21,1
16,1
21,1
12
21,1
21,1
42,2
8,4
11
211
11,6
6,2
21,1

2
4
10
3
1
4
43
9
11
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16,8
60,0
100,0
60,0
42,2
84,4
438,6
379,8
232,1
42,2
84,4
10,0
198,9
16,0
145,6
13,0
24,0
295,4
21,1
19,0
6,0
42,2
08
165,0
15,5
29,4
10,0
5,0
144,0
21,1
2,3
30,0
52,0
20,0
12,4
5,0
42,2
5,0
42,5
5,0
84,4
16,1
21,1
12,0
21,1
42,2
295,4
16,8
121,0
21,1
116,0
74,4
42,2



Braunlingen
Braunlingen
Selestat (F)
Minchen
Basel/Riehen
New York

Bad Krozingen
Bad Krozingen
FR-St.Georgen
Gundelfingen
Riegel

Basel

Freiburg
Bruchhausen
Herbolzheim
Pfaffenweiler
Badenweiler
Rheinzabern
Britzingen
Summe

08.10.2006
08.10.2006
08.10.2006
08.10.2006
28.10.2006
29.10.2006
05.11.2006
05.11.2006
11.11.2006
18.11.2006
19.11.2006
25.11.2006
26.11.2006
02.12.2006
02.12.2006
09.12.2006
09.12.2006
17.12.2006
31.12.2006

42,2
21,1
10
42,2
21,1
8,04
10
21,1
7,7

8,1
5,5
7,7
21,1
8,4
7,6

10
10
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42,2
105,5
50,0
211,0
42,2
16,1
60,0
189,9
38,5
32,0
8,1
11,0
38,5
42,2
50,4
30,4
48,0
20,0
350,0
5208,7



Ort
Malterdingen
Rheinzabern
Teningen
Wyhl
Oberwihl (CH)
Rheinzabern
Freiburg
Kandel
Sulzburg
Rheinfelden
Breisach
Freiburg
Freiburg
San Francsico
Hollstein
Breisach
Mdunstertal
Denzlingen
Mdallheim
Mainz
Schluchsee
Kirchzarten
(CH)
Waldkirch
Mdillheim
Beuren
Radolfzell
Lorrach
Bettmeralb
Montreux
Biengen
Freiburg
Freiburg
Freiburg
Davos
Lauterbrunnen
Markstein
Bad Liebenzell
Badenweiler
Interlaken
Mannheim
Karlsruhe
Schoénau
Berlin
Brandenkopf
Staufen
Chicago
Braunlingen
Séléstat
Miinchen
Schopfheim
Kirchzarten
Basel

Datum
06.01.2007
14.01.2007
21.01.2007
10.02.2007
10.02.2007
11.02.2007
18.02.2007
11.03.2007
17.03.2007
18.03.2007
30.03.2007
01.04.2007
01.04.2007
08.04.2007
14.04.2007
20.04.2007
21.04.2007
29.04.2007
29.04.2007
06.05.2007
06.05.2007
10.05.2007
12.05.2007
12.05.2007
10.06.2007
10.06.2007
17.06.2007
22.06.2007
24.06.2007
24.06.2007
30.06.2007
07.07.2007
14.07.2007
27.07.2007
28.07.2007
18.08.2007
28.08.2007
02.09.2007
08.09.2007
15.09.2007
15.09.2007
16.09.2007
22.09.2007
30.09.2007
03.10.2007
03.10.2007
07.10.2007
14.10.2007
14.10.2007
14.10.2007
21.10.2007
21.10.2007
27.10.2007

km Teilnehmer km x TN

8,4
15
10
6,8
15
20
14
21,1
10,2
10
1
21,1
42,2
5
3
1
11,4
1,2
21,1
42,2
18
10
16,1
12,2
10,5
9,3
2,7
6,15
21,1
18,5

13
6,2

28
21,1
33
21,1
11
42,2
10
21,1
11,4
42,2
10,1

42,2
42,2
10
42,2
8,8
10
21,1

1
3
3
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8,4
45,0
130,0
13,6
15,0
40,0
42,0
42,2
346,8
10,0
1,0
189,9
168,8
10,0
3,0
1,0
159,6
1,2
84,4
126,6
72,0
10,0
16,1
97,6
157,5
9,3
2,7
18,5
84,4
18,5
162,0
104,0
12,4
15,0
56,0
147,7
33,0
63,3
88,0
253,2
30,0
42,2
68,4
168,8
10,1
84,0
42,2
63,3
10,0
84,4
17,6
10,0
42,2



Frankfurt
Freiburg
Bahlingen

Bad Krozingen
Bad Krozingen
Bad Krozingen
St. Georgen
St. Georgen
Riegel
Denzlingen
Denzlingen
Herbolzheim
Herbolzheim
Pfaffenweiler
Badenweiler
Freiburg
Britzingen
Summe

28.10.2007
28.10.2007
01.11.2007
04.11.2007
04.11.2007
04.11.2007
12.11.2007
12.11.2007
18.11.2007
26.11.2007
26.11.2007
01.12.2007
01.12.2007
08.12.2007
08.12.2007
13.12.2007
31.12.2007

42,2
7,8
7,7

10
21,1
57
7,65
8,1
4,9
8,9
4,3
8,2
7,6

3,333
10

84,4
7,8
7,7
5,0

100,0
189,9
5,7

53,6
8,1
4,9

53,4
4,3

41,0

22,8

32,0

10,0

320,0
4483,4



Ort
Teningen
Freiburg
Rastatt
Kandel
Steinfurt
Sulzburg
Freiburg
Freiburg
Calw
Mdunstertal
Mllheim
Mainz

Mainz
Schluchsee
Waldkirch
Buhlertal
Simonswald
Mdillheim
Lorrach
Seelbach
Biengen
Bettmeralb
Zermatt
Freiburg
Freiburg
Brandenkopf
Freiburg
Hornisgrinde
Davos

Alba (I)
Moosenmattle
Oberried
Malterdingen
Lauterbrunnen
Laufen (CH)
Wehr
Interlaken
Badenweiler
Freiburg
Eschbach
Karlsruhe
Schénau
Berlin
Sinzheim
Staufen
Braunlingen
Freiburg
Freiburg
Basel
Frankfurt
Saarbriicken
Bad Krozingen
Bad Krozingen

Datum
20.01.2008
24.02.2008
09.03.2008
09.03.2008
15.03.2008
22.03.2008
06.04.2008
06.04.2008
06.04.2008
19.04.2008
27.04.2008
04.05.2008
04.05.2008
06.05.2007
11.05.2008
25.05.2008
01.06.2008
08.06.2008
05.06.2008
27.06.2008
28.06.2008
29.06.2008
05.07.2008
05.07.2008
12.07.2008
13.07.2008
16.07.2008
19.07.2008
19.07.2008
20.07.2008
20.07.2008
26.07.2008
17.08.2008
23.08.2008
24.08.2008
30.08.2008
06.09.2008
06.09.2008
07.09.2008
20.09.2008
20.01.1900
20.09.2008
28.09.2008
28.09.2008
03.10.2008
12.10.2008
25.10.2008
25.10.2008
25.10.2008
26.10.2008
26.10.2008
09.11.2008
09.11.2008

km Teilnehmer km x TN

10
14
10
21,1
42,2
10,2
21,1
42,2
21,1
11,7
21,1
42,2
28,1
18
12,2
9,5
21,4
10,5
6,2
10
10
21,1
42,2
12,2
6
10,1
5
21,1
42,2
42,2
10
8
21,1
21,1
16,1
10,2
42,2
9,5
5
10
42,2
11,4
42,2
21,1

21,1

7,5
21,1
42,2
42,2

10
21,1

9
2
4
1
1
31
12
3
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90,0
28,0
40,0
21,1
42,2
316,2
253,2
126,6
105,5
187,2
147,7
295,4
56,2
144,0
48,8
19,0
21,4
157,5
6,2
10,0
90,0
21,1
464,2
24,4
18,0
10,1
5,0
21,1
42,2
84,4
20,0
32,0
21,1
84,4
16,1
10,2
422,0
66,5
10,0
150,0
84,4
22,8
42,2
63,3
78,0
21,1
4,0
15,0
42,2
84,4
42,2
60,0
63,3



Teningen
Gundelfingen
Basel

St. Georgen
Herbolzheim
Badenweiler
Pfaffenweiler
Fessenheim
Britzingen
Summe

09.11.2008
22.11.2008
29.11.2008
30.11.2008
06.12.2008
06.12.2008
13.12.2008
28.12.2008
31.12.2008

8,8
55
7,6
8,25
8,4
7,6
6,7
10
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w
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42,0
8,8
16,5
7,6
16,5
25,2
15,2
13,4
300,0
4797,0



Ort Datum km Teilnehmer km x TN

Teningen 25.01.2009 10 1 10,0
Freiburg 15.02.2009 13,3 2 26,6
Ihringen 08.03.2009 17,7 2 35,4
Hiningen 08.03.2009 25 1 25,0
Kandel 08.03.2009 42,2 1 422
Sulzburg 21.03.2009 10,2 23 234.,6
Lérrach 22.03.2009 10 1 10,0
Freiburg 29.03.2009 21,1 8 168,8
Freiburg 29.03.2009 42,2 1 422
Minstertal 18.04.2009 11,7 9 105,3
Miillheim 26.04.2009 21,1 5 105,5
Miillheim 26.04.2009 10,2 4 40,8
Wolfach 26.04.2009 10,5 2 21,0
Lahr 30.04.2009 10 1 10,0
Mannheim 09.05.2009 42,2 1 422
Schluchsee 10.05.2009 12 18 216,0
Waldkirch 16.05.2009 12,2 5 61,0
Regensburg 24.05.2009 4272 1 42,2
Bormes (F) 25.05.2009 10 2 20,0
Donaueschinger 30.05.2009 11,2 1 11,2
Stockholm 30.05.2009 42,2 1 42,2
Miillheim 07.06.2009 10,6 10 106,0
Heuweiler 14.06.2009 18,4 2 36,8
Biengen 27.06.2009 9 8 72,0
Aletsch 28.06.2009 21,1 1 211

Zermatt 04.07.2009 42,2 4 168,8
Freiburg 05.07.2009 12,2 7 85,4
Freiburg-Hochdc 05.07.2009 10 1 10,0
Rheinweiler 11.07.2009 10 1 10,0
Freiburg 16.07.2009 5 2 10,0
Fussen 26.07.2009 42,2 3 126,6
Bad Pyrmont 26.07.2009 21,1 2 42,2
Obberried 01.08.2009 8 3 24,0
Basel 09.08.2009 6 1 6,0

Lauterbrunnen 22.08.2009 21,1 1 21,1

Zermatt 23.08.2009 12,5 1 12,5
Badenweiler 12.09.2009 9,5 5 47,5
Interlaken 13.09.2009 42,2 4 168,8
Schoénau 18.09.2009 11,4 4 45,6
Staufen 03.10.2009 6 8 48,0
Braunlingen 10.10.2009 42,2 1,5 63,3
Frankfurt 25.10.2009 42,2 3 126,6
Bad Krozingen 08.11.2009 10 4 40,0
Bad Krozingen 08.11.2009 21,1 6 126,6
Bruchhausen 08.11.2009 3 3 9,0

Bruchhausen 08.11.2009 4.8 3 14,4
Bruchhausen 08.11.2009 6 3 18,0
Riegel 15.11.2009 8,1 1 8,1

St. Georgen 28.11.2009 7.6 3 22,8
St. Georgen 28.11.2009 5,7 1 57

Basel 28.11.2009 6 1 6,0

Herbolzheim 05.12.2009 8,25 1 8,3

Badenweiler 05.12.2009 8,4 5 42,0
Pfaffenweiler 12.12.2009 7,6 2,7 20,5
Rheinzabern 13.12.2009 10 1 10,0

Britzingen 31.12.2009 10 35 350,0
Summe 3245,9



Ort
Teningen
Sulzburg
Freiburg
Freiburg
Breisach
Munstertal
Breisach
Mullheim
Mullheim
Hamburg
Schluchsee
Fessenheim
Mullheim
Denzlingen
Biel (CH)
Emmendingen
Biengen
Bettmeralp
Ulm
Rheinfelden

Freiburg/Schaui

Zermatt
Freiburg
Teningen
Kirchzarten

Oberried/ToteM

Lauterbrunnen
Interlaken

Schonau/Belche

Karlsruhe
Eschbach
Staufen
Braunlingen
Freiburg
Bruchhausen
Gundelfingen
Furtwangen
Frankfurt

St. Georgen
St. Georgen
Badenweiler
Bruchhausen
Britzingen
Summe

Datum
18.01.2010
20.03.2010
28.03.2010
28.03.2010
16.04.2010
17.04.2010
23.04.2010
25.04.2010
25.04.2010
25.04.2010
09.05.2010
06.06.2010
06.06.2010
16.05.2006
18.06.2010
18.06.2010
28.06.2010
29.06.2010
02.07.2010
03.07.2010
04.07.2010
10.07.2010
14.07.2010
24.07.2010
29.07.2010
31.07.2010
21.08.2010
11.09.2010
18.09.2010
19.09.2010
25.09.2010
03.10.2010
11.10.2010
11.10.2010
16.10.2010
23.10.2010
23.10.2010
31.10.2010
20.11.2010
20.11.2010
04.12.2010
04.12.2010
31.12.2010

km Teilnehmer km x TN

10
10,2
21,1
42,2

1
11,7

10
21,1
10,2
42,2
18,4

10

11

1,6

50

10

9
21,1

50

6,1
12,2
42,2

5

10

3

8,4
21,1
42,2

11
42,2

10

21,1
21,2
10
8,2
10
42,2
7,7
5,7
8,4
21,1
9,5

2
27
8
4
1
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30

20,0
2754
168,8
168,8

1,0
140,4
10,0
105,5
10,2
253,2
110,4
10,0
99,0
1,6
50,0
10,0
54,0
126,6
50,0
12,2
24,4
84,4
10,0
20,0
6,0
33,6
21,1
168,8
33,0
84,4
60,0
60,0
21,1
42,4
20,0
8,2
30,0
126,6
15,4
5,7
8,4
42,2
285,0
2887,8



Ort

Ihringen
Rastatt
Sulzburg
Freiburg
Freiburg
Breisach
Munstertal
Breisach
Mullheim
Mullheim
Dusseldorf
Schluchsee
Waldkirch
Thionville (F)
San Francisco (US)
Teningen
Hamburg

St. Peter
Badenweiler
Bormes (F)
Lorrach
Lenzerheide (CH)
Biengen

Lahr
Freiburg/Schaui
Freiburg
Lauterbrunnen
Wehr
Interlaken
Freiburg
Schoénau/Belchen
Eschbach
Eschbach
Berlin

Staufen
Freiburg
Braunlingen
Freiburg-St.Georgen
Frankfurt
Luzern

Rheinau
Denzlingen
Wyhl
Badenweiler
Britzingen
Summe

Datum
13.03.2011
13.03.2011
19.03.2011
03.04.2011
03.04.2011
15.04.2011
16.04.2011
29.04.2011
01.05.2011
01.05.2011
08.05.2011
08.05.2011
14.05.2011
14.05.2011
15.05.2011
20.05.2011
22.05.2011
22.05.2011
01.06.2011
05.06.2011
09.06.2011
25.06.2011
25.06.2011
01.07.2011
03.07.2011
09.07.2011
19.08.2011
27.08.2011
10.09.2011
11.09.2011
17.09.2011
24.09.2011
24.09.2011
25.09.2011
03.10.2011
09.10.2011
09.10.2011
22.10.2011
30.10.2011
30.10.2011
13.11.2011
19.11.2011
03.12.2011
03.12.2011
31.12.2010

km Teilnehmer km x TN

17,6
10
10,2
21,1
42,2
1
11,7
10
21,1
10,8
42,2
18,4
11,5
14
12
3
42,2
10
9,7
10
6,2
42,2
9
10
12,2
6
21,1
10,2
42,2

11
10

42,2

21,2
42,2
7,6
42,2
21,1
55
7,6
8,4
8,4
10

3
1

- WG

—_
N

A AW A AN, O, WARNRWWLOUOINANNN AW 2 aN2WO 2NN

23

52,8
10,0
153,0
168,8
126,6
1,0
140,4
10,0
42,2
21,6
42,2
92,0
34,5
14,0
24,0
3,0
42,2
10,0
58,2
30,0
6,2
84,4
63,0
20,0
12,2
12,0
105,5
10,2
126,6
15,0
44,0
50,0
15,0
42,2
48,0
21,2
84,4
7,6
42,2
21,1
16,5
7,6
8,4
8,4
230,0
2178,2
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	2006
	2007
	2008
	2009
	2010
	2011

